
Date Day Tip Time Home Team Away Team Venue Postcode

07/11/2020 Saturday 00:00:00 Brentwood Fire U15s vs Southend Scorpions Billericay Sports Centre CM12 9LH

14/11/2020 Saturday 16:00:00 Cambridge Cats U16 Lynx 1 vs Southend Scorpions Long Road Sixth Form College CB2 8PX

22/11/2020 Sunday 13:30:00 Harlow Hawks vs Southend Scorpions Harlow Leisure Zone CM20 3DT

28/11/2020 Saturday 13:00:00 Braintree Blue Devils vs Southend Scorpions Copleston Sports Centre CM8 2SD

05/12/2020 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Essex Rebels Junior Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

12/12/2020 Saturday 00:00:00 West Suffolk Wolves vs Southend Scorpions County Upper School CO8 5JP

19/12/2020 Saturday 14:20:00 East Herts Royals vs Southend Scorpions Marriott's School Sports Centre SG2 0AN

09/01/2021 Saturday 11:00:00 Essex Rebels II vs Southend Scorpions Monkwick Sports Centre CO2 8NJ
17/01/2021 Sunday 15:00:00 Luton Basketball Club vs Southend Scorpions Luton VI Form College LU2 7EW

23/01/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs North Herts Knights Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

30/01/2021 Saturday 12:00:00 Cambridge Cats vs Southend Scorpions Long Road Sixth Form College CB2 8PX

06/02/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Brentwood Fire U15s Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

13/02/2021 Saturday TBC Southend Scorpions vs Cambridge Cats U16 Lynx 1 Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

21/02/2021 Sunday 13:30:00 Southend Scorpions vs Harlow Hawks Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

27/02/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Braintree Blue Devils Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

06/03/2021 Saturday 13:00:00 Essex Rebels Junior vs Southend Scorpions Monkwick Sports Centre CO2 8NJ
13/03/2021 Saturday 00:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs West Suffolk Wolves Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

20/03/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs East Herts Royals Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

27/03/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Essex Rebels II Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

10/04/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Luton Basketball Club Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA

17/04/2021 Saturday 12:15:00 North Herts Knights vs Southend Scorpions

Pendleton Sports Centre 

(Etonbury Academy) SG15 6XS

24/04/2021 Saturday 14:00:00 Southend Scorpions vs Cambridge Cats Southend Leisure Centre SS2 4FA


